Product Obsolescence Notification [GCM #10476164]
To: All active customers
From: Molex Micro Products Disivion

cc:
Date September 30, 2010

Series / Product Family:
Part Numbers Affected:
Product Description:
Product Image:

Replacements:

Reason(s) for Obsolescence:

Last Order Entry Date:

Obsolescence Effective Date:

PCN Obsolesence special note:

51138series
51138***0 (See Sheet 1)

3.96 W/W REC HSG

N/A

Due to a low market demand.

January 31, 2011

March 31, 2011

If no last time buy orders are received by January 31st, 2011.

Molex reserves the right to terminate production at any time at its

own discretion. MOQ and lead time will be negotiated at time of order placement
and will be dependent upon material availability. Molex will make all efforts to meet
customer order requirements. Orders placed after Obsolescence Notification

and subsequently cancelled will be subject to a cancellation charge.

511380200

511380400

511380600

511380800
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